
 

 

 

 

 September 2, 2018 

This Week’s Focus 

         Language Arts & SS 
For this week students will be 
presented to grade 4 Language 
Arts and Social Studies 
curriculums and have their 
reading assessment 

 

 

• Kindly get Harry Potter and the 
philosopher’s stone (book 1) by 
September, 16th. 

 

 

• September 6: Reading 

Assessment 
 

Reminders 

Upcoming Events 

 

7:50- 

7:55 

8:00- 

8:45 

8:45- 

8:55 

8:55- 

9:40 

9:40- 

10:25 

10:25- 

11:10 

11:10- 

11:55 

11:55- 

12:40 

12:40- 

1:25 

1:25- 

2:10 

Line Up 1 

S 

N 

A 

C 

K 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Sunday LA Math Science Arabic 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

LA Arabic 

Monday LA LA Religion Math PE 

Tuesday LA Math Arabic Computer Library French 

Wednesday LA Math Science 
LA Music Arabic 

Thursday LA Math 
Art 

Arabic 

SS 

LA SS 

 

7:50 

7:55 

8:00 

8:45 

8:45 

8:55 

8:55 

9:40 

9:40 

10:25 

10:25 

11:10 

11:10 

11:55 

11:55 

12:40 

12:40 

1:25 

1:25 

2:10 

Line up 1 S 

N 

A 

C 

K 

2 3 4 5  

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

7 8 

Sunday LA Math Science Arabic LA Arabic 

Monday LA LA Religion Math PE 

Tuesday LA Math Arabic Comp. Library French 

Wednesday LA Math Science LA Music Arabic 

Thursday LA Math Art Arabic 

SS 

LA SS 

 


