

7:50	8:00	8:45	8:55	9:40	10:25	11:10	11:55	12:40	1:25
7:55	8:45	8:55	9:40	10:25	11:10	11:55	12:40	1:25	2:10
Line up	1	S	2	3	4	5		7	8
Sunday	LA	N	Math	Science		Arabic	L	LA	Arabic
Monday	LA	A	LA	Religion	Math		U	PE	
Tuesday	LA	C	Math	Arabic	abic Comp. L		N	French	
Wednesday	LA	K	Math	Science		LA	C	Music	Arabic
Thursday	LA		Math	Art		Arabic	Н	LA	SS
						SS			

Reminders

• Kindly get Harry Potter and the philosopher's stone (book 1) by September, 16th.

Upcoming Events

• September 6: Reading Assessment

This Week's Focus

Language Arts & SS

For this week students will be presented to grade 4 Language Arts and Social Studies curriculums and have their reading assessment